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Brand Kasp

Product K11020D2

Description 110 Combi Padlock 20mm Twin
Barcode 5013969901863

Commodity code 8301100000

Country of origin CN

Features &
Benefits

Product only

Item Quantity

Width mm

Depth mm

Height mm

Weight

Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Carl
Kammerling

International

Brand
nnovation
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N

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

packaging
1 1
140 140
22 22
170 170
96 127
Backing card
7
Blister

24

0

0

0

0

Secondary packaging

6
145
175

75
823

Box

o O o o o o

~ Solid brass body, added resistance to corrosion, keyless ~ 3-digit code ~ Resettable combination ~ Lock width: 20 mm
~ Shackle diameter: 3 mm ~ Internal height: 21 mm ~ Pack containing 2 locks

Transit packaging

48
360
490
160
7.4

Case

787.5
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